KEY FEATURES
DDR5 4K High
Resolution
Triple
Displays
Multiple
Expansion RICH I/O
Single Channel DDR5

CERTIFICATIONS
Certification CE, FCC, RoHS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor eMMC Display TPM USB 3.2 Thermal Operating Temp.
ASL968-TC06-7835RE 770-ASL9681-000G Intel Atom x7835RE, 8 cores, 9/15W 64GB
LVDS TPM
2.0 2 Cooler
-40~85°C
ASL968-TC06-7433RE 770-ASL9681-100G Intel Atom x7433RE, 4 cores, 9W 64GB -40~85°C
ASL968-TC00-7211RE 770-ASL9681-200G Intel Atom x7211RE, 2 cores, 6W NA -40~85°C
ASL968-BC06-N355 770-ASL9681-300G Intel Core 3 N355, 8 cores, 9/15W 64GB 0~60°C
ASL968-BC00-N150 770-ASL9681-400G Intel N150, 4 cores, 6W NA 0~60°C